
Pos 

1 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

49 

36 

41 

44 

45 

40 

42 

50 

37 

51 

38 

39 

48 

Name 

Valle Fabio 

Marcon Paolo 

Ghermandi Giacomo 

Cusi Corrado 

Sabatini Diego 

Solfaroli Francesco 

Semprini Lorenzo 

Ambroso Giovanni 

Marcon Cristian 

Pivetta Massimo 

Meret  Moreno 

Calligaris Federico 

Melchior Marcello 

Laps 

5 

Total Tm 

7:30.867 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

Diff 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:25.948 

Vehicle 

Tampolli 

Predators 

Predators 

Predators 

Predators 

Predators 

Predators 

Osella PA20S 

Predators 

Dulon Super Ford 

Predators 

Predators 

Predators 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
5 Laps 

Avg. Speed 
166,399 

Best Lap Tm 
1:25.948 

Best Speed 
174,580 

Best Lap by 
49 - Valle Fabio 

Printed: 18.11.2018. 13:57:03 
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MEETING RIJEKA 2018. 
18.11.2018. 

GARA 2  Sport e Formula 

Race (5 Laps) started at 13:48:28 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

18.11.2018. 13:45 


